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Direction Route schedule
Porte d'Orléans — Robinson Rer Porte d'Orléans — Robinson Rer
21 stops Monday 05:30-00:33"
Open route schedule 1
+
Tuesday 05:30-00:33
Porte d'Orléans “
Wednesday 05:30-00:33
Gabrielle De Guerchy
Thursday 05:30-00:33"
Mairie de Montrouge
]
Friday 05:30-01:33"
Verdier / Aquapol
+1
Boileau Saturday 05:30-01:33
+1
Barbara Sunday 07:00-00:33
Jean-Marin Naudin
Route info
Pasteur Direction: Porte d'Orléans
Stops: 21

Rue de I'Egalité
Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min
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Direction
Robinson Rer — Porte d'Orléans

21 stops

Open route schedule

Robinson Rer

Cimetiére

Mairie

Fontenay - Houdan

Rue du Lycée

Gambetta

Fontenay-aux-Roses Rer

Chéateau Sainte-Barbe

Sentier des Lilas

Dampierre

Rosenberg

Hoétel de Ville

Rue de I'Egalité

Pasteur

Jean-Marin Naudin

Barbara

Boileau

Verdier - République

Mairie de Montrouge

Cimetiere de Montrouge

Porte d'Orléans

Route schedule
Robinson Rer — Porte d'Orléans

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Robinson Rer
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min

+1
05:35-01:00
+1
05:35-01:00
+1
05:35-01:00
+1
05:35-01:00
+1
05:35-02:00
+1
05:35-01:40

+1
07:32-00:40
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128 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Paris

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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